HWA4100 (With SNMP)
C-Band DWDM Booster EDFA (WBA-C)
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
HWA4100 series, is designed for C-Band 44 waves or 88
waves DWDM system design power fiber amplifier gain flatness.
Products using the most excellent optical performance, the most
advanced electronic control technology and comprehensive
software features, has a wide operating wavelength range, low

Version (VGA)
1, M00:
Without monitor
2, MO:
With output
monitor
3, MI:
With input monitor
4, MIO:
With input and
output monitor
1, O00:
Without OSC
2, OA:
OSC / Add
HWA4117-G17 17dB
HWA4117-G20 20dB
HWA4117-G22 22dB
HWA4117-G24 24dB
HWA4120-G17
20dBm
( Optional 21dBm )
17dB
<1.0dB
HWA4120-G20 20dB
HWA4120-G22 22dB
HWA4120-G25 25dB
HWA4120-G27 27dB
HWA4122-G17
22dBm
17dB
<1.0dB
HWA4122-G20 20dB
HWA4122-G22 22dB
HWA4122-G24 24dB
HWA4122-G27 27dB
HWA4123-G18
23dBm
18dB
<1.0dB
HWA4123-G20 20dB
HWA4123-G22 22dB
HWA4123-G23 23dB
HWA4123-G24 24dB
HWA4123-G27 27dB
HWA4124-G18
24 dBm
18dB
<1.0dB
HWA4124-G20 20dB
HWA4124-G22 22dB
HWA4124-G24 24dB
HWA4124-G27 27dB
HWA4126-G22
26 dBm
22dB
<1.0dB
1, FG:
Standard
Version (FGA)
2, VG:
Enhanced
Version (VGA)
1, M00:
Without monitor
2, MO:
With output
monitor
3, MI:
With input monitor
4, MIO:
With input and
output monitor
1, O00:
Without OSC
2, OA:
OSC / Add
HWA4126-G24 24dB
HWA4126-G27 27dB
HWA4126-G28 28dB
HWA4127-G24
27 dBm
24dB
<1.0dBHWA4127-G27 27dB
HWA4127-G30 30dB
HWA4128-G24
28 dBm
24dB
<1.0dBHWA4128-G27 27dB
HWA4128-G30 30dB
Note: The signal gain and the saturation output power can be chosen by the user
MODEL EXPLANATION